

PACKERS AVENUE SIDEWALK AT LAKELAND COLLEGE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7235

DATE: MAY 9, 2014

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Speedway	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Sand & Gravel Inc. Price	Cattell Inc. Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,800.00	\$17,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00	\$3,050.00	\$18,000.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	550.00	\$4.30	\$2,365.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	8.00	\$39.00	\$312.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	8.00	\$39.00	\$312.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	550.00	\$2.60	\$1,430.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S.	1.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	235.00	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - S.Y.	550.00	\$0.45	\$247.50	\$1.00	\$1.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH	4.00	\$170.00	\$680.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	550.00	\$2.20	\$1,210.00	\$2.40	\$2.40
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	705.00	\$8.00	\$5,640.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$350.00
90000.0 - BRUSH CLEARING - STA	1.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
90001.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE PAVED TERRACE - S.F.	440.00	\$8.50	\$3,740.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
90002.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH 9 INCH THICKENED EDGE - S.F.	780.00	\$15.00	\$11,700.00	\$12.75	\$25.00
90003.0 - RAILING (STEEL) - L.F.	113.00	\$151.00	\$17,063.00	\$315.00	\$150.00
90004.0 - MECHANICALLY STABILIZED MODULAR BLOCK WALL - S.F.	525.00	\$47.00	\$24,675.00	\$56.80	\$28.00
TOTALS			\$81,319.50	\$116,015.00	\$118,055.00